Elite Screens - Line drawing and dimension table
Aeon fixed frame series (AR4)
V10252023AY
Unit: mm
型号 尺寸 比例
屏幕总宽
(A)
投影面积宽

Frame width
(A2)
Frame
depth
(A3)
Overall
frame
height
(B)
View height
(B1)
Support
bar length
 Screen material
L W H Net Weight Gross Weight
AR100H-CLR3 100 16:9 2235 2215 10 28 1266 1246 1086  CLR3/CLR4 1508 315 170 13,45 16,50
AR110H-CLR3 110 16:9 2456 2436 10 28 1391 1371 1211  CLR3/CLR4 1615 318 170 14,75 17,80
AR120H-CLR3 120 16:9 2678 2658 10 28 1515 1495 1335  CLR3/CLR4 1740 315 175 19,35 16,05
AR100H-ATD4 100 16:9 2235 2215 10 28 1266 1246 1086 CineGrey 4DAT
AR110H-ATD4 110 16:9 2456 2436 10 28 1391 1371 1211 CineGrey 4DAT 1610 300 170 13,84 16,92
AR120H-ATD4 120 16:9 2678 2658 10 28 1515 1495 1335 CineGrey 4DAT
AR125H-ATD4 125 16:9 2788 2768 10 28 1578 1558 1398 CineGrey 4DAT 1820 295 180 16,48 20,00
AR135H-ATD4 135 16:9 3010 2990 10 28 1702 1682 1522 CineGrey 4DAT 1925 380 170 16,02 20,36
AR150H-ATD4 150 16:9 3342 3322 10 28 1889 1869 1709 CineGrey 4DAT 2110 380 174 18,10 22,78
AR100H-A8K 100 16:9 2235 2215 10 28 1266 1246 1086 CineWhite A8K 1505 315 175 12,96 16,14
AR110H-A8K 110 16:9 2456 2436 10 28 1391 1371 1211 CineWhite A8K 1620 315 175 14,28 17,50
AR120H-A8K 120 16:9 2678 2658 10 28 1515 1495 1335 CineWhite A8K 1740 315 175 15,52 18,95
AR135H-A8K 135 16:9 3010 2990 10 28 1702 1682 1522 CineWhite A8K 1925 320 180 17,58 21,40
AR150H-A8K 150 16:9 3342 3322 10 28 1889 1869 1709 CineWhite A8K 2125 320 170 18,50 22,60
Unit: inch
Model Screen Diagonal Aspect Ratio
Overall
frame width